Sl No Description AmountRateQtyNo of PCSBreadthLeanthMembranceDesignHSN/

No Of Goods Per UnitColSAC

1 Bina Laminated Flush Door 2,700.00135.0020.0000 sqft139.62569.503DW 13594418

2 Bina Membrane Flush Door 2,671.92135.0019.7920 sqft137.5073ATM4418

TOTAL 5,371.92

Amount In Words INR Five Thousand Three Hundred Seventy One and Ninety Two paise Only

E.& O.E

For Bina Creations

Authorised Signatory